
 DATE AM 8-9 9-12 PM 12-1 1-3 3-5 5-7 7-11

Sunday 20-Aug-2017  Welcome Dinner

Furama RiverFront Hotel

Monday 21-Aug-2017  Breakfast Course Introduction Lunch Bar Management International Cocktail Singapore Hawker Food Experience

Briefing

Tuesday 22-Aug-2017 Breakfast Beer               Visit to Asia Pacific Breweries (Tiger Beer) Singapore Sling Evening

Britvic-Teisseire

Wednesday 23-Aug-2017  Breakfast Elements of Costs Lunch Break-even Mr Daniel Lim Free

Group 1

Pernod-Ricard

Thursday 24-Aug-2017  Breakfast Bar Control Drinking Trend Mr Rajan Menon Free

Group 2

Monin Asia

Friday 25-Aug-2017  Breakfast Bar Marketing Bar Promotion Mr Juno Yong Free

Bar Promotion Group Work / Presentation Group 3

Dilmah Tea

Saturday 26-Aug-2017  Breakfast Lunch Countries & their drinks Mr Dilhan Fernando Free

Responsible Service of Alcohol Group 4

Sunday 27-Aug-2017  Breakfast Free

Chuko Awamori Asia Pacific Bartender of the Year

Monday 28-Aug-2017  Breakfast Wines of the World Lunch Spirit Mr Shiro Nitta Cocktail Competition

Wine Sensory & Evaluation Debrief SHA Welcome Dinner

Asia Pacific Bartender of the Year

Tuesday 29-Aug-2017  Breakfast Participants' Presentations Lunch Cocktail Competition Selection

Clarke Quay

Written JWC Alumni Meeting Course Asia Pacific Bartender of the Year

Wednesday 30-Aug-2017  Breakfast Revision Lunch Examination Evaluation Cocktail Competition Finals

Certificate Presentation Furama RiverFront Hotel

Thursday 31-Aug-2017  Breakfast

Main Sponsor: Asia Pacific Breweries Course Leaders : ABSS - President, Mr Ravi Muthiah

ABSS - Secretary, Mr David Chan

Co-sponsors: Britvic-Teisseire IBA - former President, Mr Derrick Lee

Chuko Awamori

Dilmah Tea Guest Speakers : Brivic-Teisseire, Mr Daniel Lim

Monin Asia Chuko Awamori, Mr Shiro Nitta

Pernod Ricard Singapore Dilmah Tea, Mr Dilhan Fernando

Monin Asia, Mr Juno Yong

Official Hotel: Furama RiverFront Singapore Pernod Ricard Singapore, Mr Rajan Menon
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